August-2023

Generate time 2023-08-09 04:45:08 (BST)

TekatiaBoys

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 655.00
Summary 0.00
Total Meal 29.00
Meal Charge 22.59
Total Meal Cost 655.00
Total Deposit 655.00
Total Other Cost 0.00
Reserve 0.00
Memebers Summary
Name Meal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Ayon Ghosh 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Chayon Halder 1.50 33.88 0.00 0.00 33.88 -33.88
Joy Sarker 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Nishit Halder 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Palash Halder 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Soumya Ghosh 3.50 79.05 0.00 0.00 79.05 -79.05
Sourav Biswas 5.00 112.93 0.00 0.00 112.93 -112.93
Sukanto Kundu 9.50 214.57 655.00 0.00 214.57 440.43

Uday Mondal 9.50 214.57 0.00 0.00 214.57 -214.57



Name
Ayon Ghosh
Chayon Halder
Joy Sarker
Nishit Halder
Palash Halder
Soumya Ghosh
Sourav Biswas
Sukanto Kundu

Uday Mondal

Join date

2023-08-02

2023-05-19

2023-06-06

2023-08-02

2023-05-19

2023-05-19

2023-05-19

2023-05-14

2023-05-19

Name

Sukanto Kundu

Total

Name

Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Sukanto Kundu

Sukanto Kundu

Name

Date

2023-08-09

2023-08-05

2023-08-04

2023-08-02

Date

Amount

655

655

Product

Fish, potatoes, onions, garlic, papaya, green chillies, cumin, brinjal

Potato, onion, garlic, dal, egg, papaya, green chili.
vignasinensis
Fish and vegetables

Total

Product

Total

Amount

Amount

325

190

20

120

655



Name
Uday Mondal

Sukanto Kundu

Name
Uday Mondal

Sukanto Kundu

Name
Uday Mondal

Sukanto Kundu

Name
Uday Mondal

Sukanto Kundu

Name
Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu

Sourav Biswas

Name
Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu

Sourav Biswas

Name

Meal Chart

2023-08-08
Breakfast
0
0

2023-08-07
Breakfast
0
0

2023-08-06
Breakfast
0
0

2023-08-05
Breakfast
0
0

2023-08-04
Breakfast
0
0
0

2023-08-03
Breakfast
0
0
0

2023-08-02
Breakfast

Lunch

Lunch

0.5

0.5

Lunch

0.5

0.5

Lunch

Lunch

0.5

0.5

0.5

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

0.5

0.5

Dinner

Dinner

0.5

0.5

0.5

Dinner

0.5

0.5

0.5

Dinner



Uday Mondal 0 1 0.5

Sukanto Kundu 0 1 05
Sourav Biswas 0 1 0.5
Soumya Ghosh 0 1 0.5
Chayon Halder 0 1 0.5
2023-08-01

Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Uday Mondal 0 1 1
Sukanto Kundu 0 1 1
Sourav Biswas 0 1 1

Soumya Ghosh 0 1 1



